1	H.585
2	Representative Walker of Swanton moves that the bill be amended by
3	striking out Sec. 5, 32 V.S.A. § 1182(c), in it its entirety and inserting in lieu
4	thereof a new Sec. 5 to read as follows:
5	Sec. 5. 32 V.S.A. § 1182(c) is added to read:
6	(c) Compensation under subsection (a) of this section shall be reduced by
7	30 percent for any sheriff whose law enforcement officer certification is
8	permanently revoked on or after July 1, 2024 and pursuant to 20 V.S.A.
9	<u>§ 2406.</u>